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National Garden Clubs, Inc.

2024 Smokey Bear & Woodsy Owl Poster Contest
Local Chairperson’s Winning Posters Report
Complete the information requested below and send it to your State chairperson for the Smokey Bear & Woodsy Owl Poster Contest 
along with your five local winning posters by January 20, 2024.

	 Local Garden Club Name:

	 Local Chairperson Name:

	 Phone Number:

	 Email Address:

	 Total Posters Received:

	 Participating Clubs in Your Locality:

	 Participating Children in Your Locality:

Local Chairperson Signature	 Date

Please complete the information on the back of this page.



Local Chairperson’s Winning Posters Report
	 Local Garden Club Name:

	 State:

Grade Name Address Telephone School/group/ 
homeschool name

Sponsoring garden club contact 
(name, phone, email) 

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender.
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